Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
2:44.64 583

2:46.30 565

2:48.65 542
2:50.01 529
2:50.52 524
2:51.52 515
2:52.40 507
2:52.68 505
2:54.06 493
2:56.06 476
2:59.18 452
3:04.91 411
3:04.91 411
3:08.75 387
3:10.19 378
3:10.19 378
3:33.34 268

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
2:51.52 515
2:50.01 529

2:52.40 507

2:48.65 542
2:44.64 583
2:46.30 565
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Date

01/02/20
01/02/20
27/03/22
01/05/22
02/02/19
06/08/22
01/05/22
25/05/19
25/05/19
06/04/19
02/02/19
03/02/18
03/02/18
07/04/18
03/02/18
03/02/18

10/07/16

Date

06/08/22
01/05/22
01/05/22
27/03/22
01/02/20
01/02/20

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sunderland
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Club Swam Under

Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth

N & D PP SC
Morpeth

N &D PP SC
N &D PP SC
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

North Tyne

Club Swam Under

N & D PP SC
N & D PP SC
N &D PP SC
Morpeth
Morpeth

Morpeth

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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2:54.06 493 F 25/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1
2:52.68 505 H 25/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1
2:56.06 476 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Morpeth 1
2:50.52 524 F 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1
2:59.18 452 H 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1
3:08.75 387 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1
3:04.91 411 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1
3:04.91 411 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1
3:10.19 378 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1
3:10.19 378 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1
3:33.34 268 H 10/07/16  City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland North Tyne 3
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